
100% REAL
CHICKEN PROTEIN

100% REAL
CHICKEN PROTEIN

100% REAL
CHICKEN PROTEIN

100% REAL
CHICKEN PROTEIN

100% REAL
CHICKEN PROTEIN

100% REAL
CHICKEN PROTEIN

100% REAL
CHICKEN PROTEIN

100% REAL
CHICKEN PROTEIN

100% REAL
CHICKEN PROTEIN

100% REAL
CHICKEN PROTEIN

100% REAL
CHICKEN PROTEIN

100% REAL
CHICKEN PROTEIN

100% REAL
CHICKEN PROTEIN

100% REAL
CHICKEN PROTEIN

100% REAL
CHICKEN PROTEIN

100% REAL
CHICKEN PROTEIN

100% REAL
CHICKEN PROTEIN

100% REAL
CHICKEN PROTEIN

100% REAL
CHICKEN PROTEIN

100% REAL
CHICKEN PROTEIN

100% REAL
CHICKEN PROTEIN

FREE
GLUTEN

EQUIVALENT TO 24.5 SERVINGS OF CHICKEN

FREE
LACTOSE

SERVING SCOOP INCLUDED - MAY SETTLE TO THE BOTTOM DURING SHIPPING
NET WT  17.7 oz (1.1 LB) 504g       PROTEIN POWDER

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE. CONTENTS SOLD BY WEIGHT NOT VOLUME.

Protein
g21

Additives
0

Sugar
g

SERVINGS
21

BEST TIMES TO USE BINTM 100% CHXNTM 

NEED MORE PROTEIN IN YOUR DAILY DIET

FOR OPTIMAL RESULTS:

SUGGESTED USE:

BINTM

 100% CHXNTM
  helps boost your favorite recipes, 

flavored rice or pasta. For recipes visit 
www.BARNDADNUTRITION.COM/RECIPES. ENJOY YOUR 
PROTEIN FROM SWEET TO SAVORY AND BEYOND.

One or two servings daily by active adults. It’s important to 
get enough protein to meet your individual daily requirements. 
Protein contains the essential building blocks (amino acids) 
needed for muscle energy, recovery and health. Consume a 
combination of high quality protein foods and supplements 
throughout the day and evening as part of a balanced diet and 
exercise program. 

STACK BINTM 100% CHXNTM with BarnDad’s FiberDX® in 
delicious flavors like German Chocolate Shake, Cinnamon Bun and 
Strawberry Cream. Visit www.BARNDADNUTRITION.com for more info.

DIRECTIONS:

Between meals
Before bed

Any time your body needs a Real Chicken Protein boost!
After your workout
First thing in the morning

WHAT MAKES BIN 100% CHXNTM PROTEIN ISOLATE 
WITH CHiKPROTM THE MOST PREFERRED PROTEIN

  

AMERICA’S #1 PROTEIN CHOICE – 100% CHXNTM PROTEIN ISOLATE:

Alanine

Arginine
Cysteine

Glutamine & Precursor

Aspartic Acid

GlycineHistidine

Isoleucine
Leucine

BIN TM 100% CHXN TM PROTEIN - TYPICAL AMINO ACID PROFILE

Naturally Occurring Branched Chain Amino Acids (BCAA’s).

1766 mg
1037 mg
1211 mg

585 mg
1847 mg

569 mg
914 mg

1011 mg
284 mg

DISTRIBUTEDED BY:
BarnDad Innovative Nutrition LLC
150 Lake Drive, Suite 101
Wexford, PA 15090

Phone: 855.826.2429   
Web: www.barndadnutrition.com

MANUFACTURED IN THE USA

•  Mixes quickly and delivers 100% Real Chicken Protein

•  Patent Pending Gently Processed 
   Chicken Protein Isolate (CPI)
 

• High in BCAA's (Leucine, Isoleucine and Valine) in Each Serving
 

• Complete Food Protein Supplement containing essential and 
  non-essential amino acids needed for muscle recovery and health*
   

• 180% more naturally occurring L-Arginine than Whey*
 • Highest Protein Digestibility-Corrected 
  Amino Acid Score (PDCAAS)
 

•  Free from common allergens, gluten and lactose free
 

•  Enhanced bio-availability for
   fast absorption and digestibility*

BIN'sTM 100% CHXNTM  is a real chicken   dietary supplement. America's first  choice for a complete 100% Chicken 
Protein Isolate now in an Unflavored convenient powder delivering the highest bio-available Protein in a Patent 
Pending Gently Processed (GP) isolate that is Gluten, Lactose and Allergen Free.*

BIN'sTM 100% CHXNTM packs 21 grams of the highest quality, digestible, muscle-building protein per serving with <2g 
of collagen per serving. It's loaded with BCAA's and all the essential and non-essential amino acids needed to support 
muscle recovery and growth. This superior dietary supplement chicken-protein technology yields some of the highest 
levels of muscle-building amino acids and contains more than 180% more naturally occurring L-Arginine than Whey.*

BIN'sTM 100% CHXNTM is the New Gold Standard for a Real Chicken Protein Isolate Powder when a Higher REAL 
FOOD PROTEIN DIETARY SUPPLEMENT is wanted. BIN'sTM 100% CHXNTM Isolate can be added to your favorite 
beverage, food recipe or can be used alone,  helping active adults to maintain peak performance.*

SCAN FOR
MORE INFO

Supplement Facts
Serving Size:  1 Scoop (24g)
Servings Per Container:  21

Amount Per Serving

% Daily Value*
Total Fat  2g                             
   Saturated Fat  0.5g              
   Trans Fat  0g              
Cholesterol  65mg              
Sodium  25mg
                 
Total Carbohydrate 0g
   Dietary Fiber  1g              
   Sugar  0g                           
Protein  21g
Calcium 273mg
Iron 2mg

3%   
3%   

   
22%

1%

0%
3%

42%
27%
11%

Calories 100    Calories from Fat 15 

INGREDIENTS: 
CHiKPROTM 100% CHICKEN PROTEIN ISOLATE,

Rosemary extract as a natural  
preservative.

UNFLAVORED

Allergen Information: Allergen Free

Add 1 or more scoops of BINTM 100% CHXNTM to your 
favorite beverage, recipe or 6-8 oz water. Use 1 or 2 
scoops per day, or more as determined by your total 
desired protein intake per day. BINTM 100% CHXNTM

  
mixes instantly in a glass, shaker bottle or bowl.

TM

B N

CHICKEN PROTEIN ISOLATE

TM

B N

** Number of servings based on entire container of product.
Serving size is equal to 3oz of Chicken.

Warnings: Not for use by infants, children or pregnant or 
nursing women. Keep out of reach of children. 
For adult use only. Use only as directed. Do not purchase if
seal is broken. Protect from HEAT, LIGHT & MOISTURE.0

3097 mg
1464 mg

221 mg
1083 mg

766 mg
2066 mg
1262 mg

896 mg
891 mg

Lysine

Methionine
Phenylalanine

Serine

Threonine Proline
Tryptophan

Tyrosine

Valine

ESSENTIAL CONDITIONALLY / NON ESSENTIAL

BARNDAD INNOVATIVE NUTRITION

@BARNDADBRAND

BARNDADNUTRITION

**

**

TM

Powered By:

NOTICE: Use this product as a food supplement only.
Do not use for weight reduction.

+ Hint of natural chicken flavor. 
Use in your favorite products or add to recipes.

+

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food 
and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to 
diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease. 


