WHAT MAKES BIN 100% CHXN™ PROTEIN ISOLATE WITH CHIKPRO™ THE MOST PREFERRED PROTEIN

BIN's™ 100% CHXN™ is a real chicken dietary supplement. America's first choice for a complete 100% Chicken Protein Isolate now in an Unflavored convenient powder delivering the highest bio-available Protein in a Patent Pending Gently Processed (GP) isolate that is Gluten, Lactose and Allergen Free.*

BIN's™ 100% CHXN™ packs 21 grams of the highest quality, digestible, muscle-building protein per serving with <2g, of collagen per serving. It's loaded with BCAA's and all the essential and non-essential amino acids needed to support muscle recovery and growth. This superior dietary supplement chicken-protein technology yields some of the highest levels of muscle-building amino acids and contains more than 180% more naturally occurring L-Arginine than Whey.*

BIN's™ 100% CHXN™ is the New Gold Standard for a Real Chicken Protein Isolate Powder when a Higher REAL FOOD PROTEIN DIETARY SUPPLEMENT is wanted. BIN's™ 100% CHXN™ Isolate can be added to your favorite beverage, food recipe or can be used alone, helping active adults to maintain peak performance.*

AMERICA'S #1 PROTEIN CHOICE - 100% CHXN™ PROTEIN ISOLATE:

- Patent Pending Gently Processed Chicken Protein Isolate (CPI)
- Enhanced bio-availability for fast absorption and digestibility*
- Free from common allergens, gluten and lactose free
- Mixes quickly and delivers 100% Real Chicken Protein Complete Food Protein Supplement containing essential and non-essential amino acids needed for muscle recovery and health *
 - High in BCAA's (Leucine, Isoleucine and Valine) in Each Serving
 - 180% more naturally occurring L-Arginine than Whey*
 - · Highest Protein Digestibility-Corrected Amino Acid Score (PDCAAS)

BIN™ 100% CHXN	™ PROTEIN -	TYPICAL AMINO A	ACID PROFILE	
ESSENTIAL		CONDITIONALLY / NON	ESSENTIAL	
Leucine †	1766 mg	Glutamine & Precursor	3097 mg	
Isoleucine †	1037 mg	Arginine	1464 mg	
Valine †	1211 mg	Cysteine	221 mg	
Histidine	585 mg	Glycine	1083 mg	
Lysine	1847 mg	Tyrosine	766 mg	
Methionine	569 mg	Aspartic Acid	2066 mg	
Phenylalanine	914 mg	Alanine	1262 mg	
Threonine	1011 mg	Proline	896 mg	
Tryptophan	284 mg	Serine	891 mg	

† Naturally Occurring Branched Chain Amino Acids (BCAA's).



DISTRIBUTEDED BY:

BarnDad Innovative Nutrition LLC SCAN FOR







NET WT 17.7 oz (1.1 LB) 504g

PROTEIN POWDER



SERVINGS



EOUIVALENT TO 24.5 SERVINGS OF CHICKEN

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 1 Scoop (24a) Servings Per Container: 21

Amount Per Serving

Calories 100 Calories from Fat 15 % Daily Value Total Fat 2g Saturated Fat 0.5g Trans Fat 0g Cholesterol 65mg Sodium 25mg Total Carbohydrate Og Dietary Fiber 1g

Sugar 0g 42% Protein 21a Calcium 273mg Iron 2ma

INGREDIENTS:

CHIKPRO™ 100% CHICKEN PROTEIN ISOLATE preservative.

Allergen Information: Allergen Free

* These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease

* * Number of servings based on entire container of product

nursing women. Keep out of reach of children. For adult use only. Use only as directed. Do not purchase seal is broken. Protect from HEAT, LIGHT & MOISTURE.

NOTICE: Use this product as a food supplement only.

 Hint of natural chicken flavor. Use in your favorite products or add to recipes

CHIK PRO CHICKEN PROTEIN ISOLATE POWDER

@BARNDADBRAND

BARNDADNUTRITION

f BARNDAD INNOVATIVE NUTRITION

— DIRECTIONS:

Add 1 or more scoops of BIN™ 100% CHXN™ to your favorite beverage, recipe or 6-8 oz water. Use 1 or 2 scoops per day, or more as determined by your total desired protein intake per day. BIN™ 100% CHXN™ mixes instantly in a glass, shaker bottle or bowl.

BEST TIMES TO USE BIN™ 100% CHXN™

- First thing in the morning Between meals
- ✓ Before bed After your workout
- Any time your body needs a Real Chicken Protein boost!

NEED MORE PROTEIN IN YOUR DAILY DIET

BIN™ 100% CHXN™ helps boost your favorite recipes. flavored rice or pasta. For recipes visit www.BARNDADNUTRITION.COM/RECIPES. ENJOY YOUR PROTEIN FROM SWEET TO SAVORY AND BEYOND.

FOR OPTIMAL RESULTS:

Warnings: Not for use by infants, children or pregnant or STACK BIN™ 100% CHXN™ with BarnDad's FiberDX® in delicious flavors like German Chocolate Shake, Cinnamon Bun and Strawberry Cream, Visit www.BARNDADNUTRITION.com for more info.

SUGGESTED USE:

One or two servings daily by active adults. It's important to get enough protein to meet your individual daily requirements. Protein contains the essential building blocks (amino acids) needed for muscle energy, recovery and health. Consume a combination of high quality protein foods and supplements throughout the day and evening as part of a balanced diet and exercise program.